County

Alamance

Alamance

Cabarrus

Guilford

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

CON Project ID #

G-010205-13

G-010206-13

F-010196-13

G-010209-13

F-010207-13

F-010208-13

Certificate of Need Section
Expedited Review Petitions Approved

Printed for Period: From 10/01/2013 to 10/31/2013

Facility

North Burlington Dialysis
100785
Burlington

BURLINGTON DIALYSIS
956036
BURLINGTON

Carolinas Rehabilitation-NorthEast, LLC
080512
Concord

Greensboro Specialty Surgical Center
923202
Greensboro

Bon Rea Drive Group Home
921514
Charlotte

Tuckaseegee Group Home
952775
Charlotte

Project Description

Add one dialysis station for a total of 13 dialysis
stations upon completion

Add six dialysis stations for a total of 26 dialysis
stations upon completion

Offer inpatient dialysis services which is a change
of scope for Project ID #F-8161-08 (develop 40-bed
inpatient rehabiliation hospital)

Add one procedure room in existing space and
expand support space including lobby/waiting
room, recovery and storage

Relocate 1 ICF-IID bed from Riddle Center to the Bon
Rea Drive Group Home pursuant to Chapter 858 of
the 1983 Session Laws

Relocate 1 ICF-IID bed from Riddle Center to the

Tuckaseegee Group Home pursuant to Chapter 858
of the 1983 Session Laws

Application Review
Date

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

11/04/201

90th Day Review Date

12/29/2013

12/29/2013

12/29/2013

12/29/2013

12/29/2013

12/29/2013
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